
Communiqué no. 9515-17 March 2024

Women's Team Sprint  /  Vitesse par équipe femmes

Final Classification  /  Classement final

Fri 15 Mar 2024 - Race distance: 3 laps

 

World Record 45.848 GER - Germany  Glasgow (GBR) 3 AUG 2023

Rank
Team /

Name
Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 1-2

Time

Lap 2-3

Average

Speed

km/h
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For Gold

GOLD 1 GBR - Great Britain 18.763 32.578

13.815

46.092

13.514

58.578

274 CAPEWELL Sophie

275 FINUCANE Emma

276 MARCHANT Katy

SILVER 2 GER - Germany 18.935 32.420

13.485

46.349

13.929

58.254

278 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie

279 GRABOSCH Pauline Sophie

280 HINZE Emma

For Bronze

BRONZE 3 CHN - China 18.577 32.513

13.936

46.728

14.215

57.781

252 BAO Shanju

254 GUO Yufang

263 YUAN Liying

4 NED - Netherlands 19.585 33.207

13.622

47.175

13.968

57.234

310 LAMBERINK Kyra

311 van de WOUW Hetty

312 van der PEET Steffie

Placed after First Round

5 POL - Poland

317 KARWACKA Marlena

318 LOS Urszula

319 SIBIAK Nikola

6 NZL - New Zealand

313 FULTON Shaane

314 KING Olivia

315 PETCH Rebecca

7 FRA - France

271 GROS Mathilde

272 KOUAME Taky Marie Divine

273 MICHAUX Julie

8 MEX - Mexico

304 GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Luz Daniela

306 SALAZAR VALLES Jessica

308 VERDUGO OSUNA Yuli Paola

Did not qualify for First Round

9 USA - United States

331 AINSLIE Keely

332 HANKINS Kayla

334 MARQUARDT Mandy

10 UKR - Ukraine

328 KELIUKH Karolina

329 LOHVINIUK Oleksandra

330 STARIKOVA Olena
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11 HKG - Hong Kong, China

285 CHING Yin Shan

287 NG Sze Wing

289 YEUNG Cho Yiu

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Note:

Riders are presented in their starting order.
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